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Staff Workshop on the 2019 CALeVIP Projects Roadmap 
City of Salinas City Hall (Salinas)  

October 4, 2018 

Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant Name Email 
Allan Cook acook@alcobuildingsolutions.com 
Andrew Wakelee awakelee@civicspark.lgc.org 
Andy Hoskinson andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org 
Beverly Des Chaux bdchaux@gmail.com 
Brett Garrett brett@dolphyn.com 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Brian Frus brianf@ci.salinas.ca.us 
Brian Mistler brian.mistler@ey.com 
Carol Johnson carol.johnson@santacruzcounty.us 
Dan Bertoldi bertoldids@co.monterey.ca.us 
David Frisbey dfrisbey@mbard.org 
Ethan Sprague ethan@freewiretech.com 
Gabriel Susca-Lopata gasusca@cabrillo.edu 
Horacio Amezquita horacioamezquita@yahoo.com 
Jay Friedland jay@pluginamerica.org 
Jena Leipold jleipold@willdan.com 
Jerry Madrigal gerardo.madrigal@energy.ca.gov 
Jill Heymsfield jill.heymsfield@gmail.com 
Josh Veblen jveblen@alcobuildingsolutions.com 
Kirsten Liske kliske@ecoact.org 
Liz Moreno lizet@energyservices.org 
Marc Adato madato@mbcommunitypower.org 
Marissa Williams marissa.williams@arb.ca.gov 
Mark Badal markbadal@gmail.com 
Mike Saint solarevsaint@gmail.com 
Nelson Lomeli nlomeli@sonomacleanpower.org 
R Newman rnewman@controlmod.com 
Rebecca Fisher rfisher@baaqmd.gov 
Reed Geisreiter reed.geisreiter@gmail.com 
Richard Buell buellrw@co.monterey.ca.us 
Seth Capron sethcapron@razzolink.com 
Sharon Sarris slsarris@greenfuseenergy.com 
Steve Schermerhorn swschermerhorn@juno.com 
Ted Terrasas terrasas@monterey.org 
Teresa tabuika@ucsc.edu 
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
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Participant Name Email 
Thomas Ho thomasho@noodoe.com 
Tim Henderson timh831@yahoo.com 
Trelynd Bowles trelynd.bowles@opr.ca.gov 
Triana Crighton tcrighton@sta.ca.gov 
Tyler Petersen tyler.petersen@energycenter.org 

 




